
 
 
 
 
 
Aircraft Noise Complaint Contacts 

 
1. Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority 

Neal Phillips 
Ph: 703-417-8375 

 Email: Neal.Phillips@mwaa.com 
 

2.   Metropolitan Washington Council of Governments 
George Nichols 
Ph: 202-962-3355 
Email: gnichols@mwcog.org 
 

 
 
Helicopter Noise Complaint Contacts 
 

1. Ft. Myer/McNair, VA  
Bill Costlow 
Ph: 703-696-4979 
Email: bcostlow@us.army.mil 
 

2. Ft. Belvoir, VA  
Donald Carr 
Ph: 703-805-2583 
carrdona@us.army.mil 
 

3. Fort Belvoir, VA 
Mr. Stotzky 
Ft. Belvoir 12th Aviation 
Ph: 703-806-7548  
 

4. Ft. Meade, MD   
Melanie Moore 
Ph: 301-677-1361 
Email: melanie.moore@us.army.mil 
 

5. Andrews Air force Base, DC 
LTC Bruce Alexander  
Ph: 202-498-4318 
Email: Bruce.Alexander2@andrews.af.mil 
 

 6.  William G. Dodson 
Air Traffic & Airspace Manager 
Military District of Washington  

METROPOLITAN WASHINGTON COUNCIL OF 
GOVERNMENTS 

 
AVIATION POLICY COMMITTEE 



Ph: 703-806-7054 
 Email: William.dodson@belvoir.army.mil 
 

7.  Bob Laser 
  Operations Manager 
  FAA- Washington National Tower  

Ph: 703-413-1530 
Email: Bob.laser@faa.gov 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
NOTE: The list will be updated periodically as additional information is received. 


